
Heat 53  Combined American Smooth C (W/T/F)

_2_ AC- 130 Karen Oliver Barnaly Pande (2/2/2) USA
_1_ AC- 147 Linda Strine Tina Mayer (1/1/1) USA
 
Combined American Smooth B (W/T/F/VW)

_1_ AC- 111 Genevieve Faria Jamie Cooper (1/1/1/1) USA
 

 
Heat 55   Country Western Advanced: Nightclub

_2_ AC- 158 Jan Alden Zoe Balfour California, USA
_1_ AC- 108 Wen Minkoff Tara Walsh California, USA
  

 
Heat 56   Country Western Beginner: CW Waltz

_3_ AC- 143 Marcella Benson-Quaziena Linda Marchesani Washington, USA
_2_ AC- 124 Lauren Green Aimee Tabor California, USA
_1_ AC- 137 Matthew Eddy Keith Manning Maryland, USA
 

 
Heat 57   Country Western Intermediate: CW Waltz

_3_ AC- 123 Carol Anderson Kathryn Moore Minnesota, USA
_2_ AC- 101 Barbara Zoloth Sharon Washington California, USA
_1_ AC- 144 Zachary Detweiller Kelly Cavallaro Florida, USA
 

 
Heat 58   Country Western Advanced: CW WaltzHeat 58   Country Western Advanced: CW Waltz

_2_ AC- 158 Jan Alden Zoe Balfour California, USA
_1_ AC- 108 Wen Minkoff Tara Walsh California, USA
 

 
Heat 58A   Country Western Intermediate: CW Swing

_1_ AC- 123 Carol Anderson Kathryn Moore Minnesota, USA
 

 
Heat 59   Country Western Advanced: CW Swing

_1_ AC- 158 Jan Alden Zoe Balfour California, USA
 

 
Heat 60   Country Western Beginner: CW 2-Step

_3_ AC- 143 Marcella Benson-Quaziena Linda Marchesani Washington, USA
_2_ AC- 124 Lauren Green Aimee Tabor California, USA_2_ AC- 124 Lauren Green Aimee Tabor California, USA
_1_ AC- 137 Matthew Eddy Keith Manning Maryland, USA
 

 
Heat 61   Country Western Intermediate: CW 2-Step

_3_ AC- 123 Carol Anderson Kathryn Moore Minnesota, USA
_2_ AC- 101 Barbara Zoloth Sharon Washington California, USA
_1_ AC- 144 Zachary Detweiller Kelly Cavallaro Florida, USA
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Heat 62   Country Western Advanced: CW 2-Step

_2_ AC- 158 Jan Alden Zoe Balfour California, USA
_1_ AC- 108 Wen Minkoff Tara Walsh California, USA
 

 
Heat 63   Country Western Beginner: CW West Coast Swing

_2_ AC- 143 Marcella Benson-Quaziena Linda Marchesani Washington, USA
_1_ AC- 124 Lauren Green Aimee Tabor California, USA
 

 
Heat 64   Country Western Intermediate: CW West Coast Swing

_2_ AC- 101 Barbara Zoloth Sharon Washington California, USA_2_ AC- 101 Barbara Zoloth Sharon Washington California, USA
_1_ AC- 144 Zachary Detweiller Kelly Cavallaro Florida, USA
 

 
Heat 65   Country Western Advanced: CW West Coast Swing

_1_ AC- 108 Wen Minkoff Tara Walsh California, USA
 

 
Heat 66   Beginner: Hello Stranger

_1_ A- 142 Linda Marchesani Massachusetts, USA
 

 
Heat 69   Beginner: Waltz Across Texas

_1_ A- 142 Linda Marchesani Massachusetts, USA
 

  
Heat 72   Beginner: DHSS

_1_ A- 142 Linda Marchesani Massachusetts, USA
 

 
Heat 67   Intermediate: Dizzy

_6_ A- 182 lipsky Washington, USA
_5_ A- 143 Marcella Benson-Quaziena Washington, USA
_4_ A- 170 Sunset Tumbleweed California, USA
_3_ A- 173 Ken Oswald California, USA
_2_ A- 165 River Tumbleweed California, USA
_1_ A- 144 Zachary Detweiller Florida, USA
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Heat 70  Semi-final Round  Intermediate: Midnight Waltz

_8_ A- 169 Valerie Robin-Glodinon Paris, France
_7_ A- 141 Patrick Ledrappier
_6_ A- 173 Ken Oswald California, USA
_5_ A- 170 Sunset Tumbleweed California, USA
_4_ A- 143 Marcella Benson-Quaziena Washington, USA
_3_ A- 182 lipsky Washington, USA
_2_ A- 144 Zachary Detweiller Florida, USA
_1_ A- 165 River Tumbleweed California, USA
  

 
Heat 73  Semi-final Round  Intermediate: Hideaway Cha

_6_ A- 182 lipsky Washington, USA
_5_ A- 169 Valerie Robin-Glodinon Paris, France
_4_ A- 170 Sunset Tumbleweed California, USA
_3_ A- 143 Marcella Benson-Quaziena Washington, USA
_2_ A- 165 River Tumbleweed California, USA
_1_ A- 144 Zachary Detweiller Florida, USA
 

 
Heat 68   Advanced: Hey Soul Sister

_2_ A- 190 Benjamin Ramirez Texas, USA
_1_ A- 168 Croft Vaughn New York, USA
 

  
Heat 71   Advanced: Cowgirls And Switches

_2_ A- 190 Benjamin Ramirez Texas, USA
_1_ A- 168 Croft Vaughn New York, USA
 

 
Heat 74   Advanced: Chill Factor

_2_ A- 190 Benjamin Ramirez Texas, USA
_1_ A- 168 Croft Vaughn New York, USA
 

 
Heat 76  Combined American Rhythm C (C/R/SW)

_3_ AC- 172 Catherine Donovan Sandra Hines (3/3/3) USA
_2_ AC- 166 Amy Vitro Susan McIntyre (2/2/2) USA
_1_ AC- 147 Linda Strine Tina Mayer (1/1/1) USA_1_ AC- 147 Linda Strine Tina Mayer (1/1/1) USA
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